Technical Data
Maximum Power:
25 watts for 380-490 MHz models
Polarization:
Vertical, linear
Nominal Impedance: 50 ohms
VSWR at Resonant Point: See Electrical
Specifications

•
•
•
•
•
SWAN55410
SWAN55180063C1
Model Frequency Range
-3dB
H-Plane
Beamwidth
-3dB
E-Plane
Beamwidth
Gain VSWR
SWANSS380W4 380-400 MHZ 130° 110° 4 dBi < 1.5:1
SWANSS380C4 380-400 MHZ 130° 110° 4 dBi < 1.5:1
SWANSS410W4V1 410-430 MHZ 130° 110° 4 dBi < 1.5:1
SWANSS450W4 450-470 MHZ 130° 110° 4 dBi < 1.5:1
SWANSS450C4V1 450-470 MHZ 130° 110° 4 dBi < 1.5:1
SWANSS450W4V1 450-470 MHZ 130° 110° 4 dBi < 1.5:1
IN-BUILDING ANTENNAS
Panel Antennas
Antenna Electrical Specifications
Model Cable Connector Dimensions (L x W x D) Weight